14. Traunreuter Stadtlauf 2017

Staffellauf - 07.07.2017 - Traunreut
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Leichtathletik-M&dels TuS Traunreut
SC Ainring |

Palling 11l

TVISBC Traunstein Madels
TVISBC Traunstein Madels 2
Skilanglauf Madels- TSV Stein/St. Georgen
Die 4 sind 5

Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 2
Palling Il

MS Traunreut - 5a Madchen
Staffel 3 WLZ

Five girls of summer

TVISBC Traunstein Jungs
Palling |

Leichtathletik-Jungs TuS Traunreut
TSV Altenmarkt Fuball
Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 1
Staffel 4 WLZ

Road Runners

Speed Champions

MS Traunreut - 5¢ Jungs
TVISBC Traunstein 1

Skiteam Traunwalchen

FC Bayern Fanclub Tinning

SC Ainring I

MS Traunreut - 6g Team 1

MS Traunreut - 6a Team 2

MS Traunreut - 6¢ Team 1
Carl-Orff-schule Traunwalchen 4
MS Traunreut - 6a Team 1

MS Traunreut - 5¢ Team 1

MS Traunreut - 6¢ Team 2

MS Traunreut - 5a Gemischt
Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 3
Staffel 2 WLZ

MS Traunreut - 6g Team 2

Staffel 1 WLZ

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

® 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 @ & 6 T T T L T 2T £ T 2T £ £ £ £ s £ £ s s 5 5 =

00:13:36
00:15:12
00:15:33
00:15:37
00:16:40
00:16:47
00:17:13
00:18:36
00:18:37
00:19:29
00:19:37
00:19:52
00:14:51
00:15:08
00:15:10
00:16:17
00:16:43
00:16:44
00:17:05
00:17:19
00:19:04
00:13:19
00:13:45
00:14:11
00:14:33
00:16:46
00:17:34
00:17:34
00:17:44
00:17:45
00:17:52
00:17:54
00:19:09
00:19:15
00:19:35
00:19:56

00:19:58

Seite1/1



