

# 14. Traunreuter Stadtlauf 2017

Staffellauf - 07.07.2017 - Traunreut



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Zeit
1	Leichtathletik-Mädels TuS Traunreut	W	00:13:36
2	SC Ainning I	W	00:15:12
3	Palling III	W	00:15:33
4	TV/SBC Traunstein Mädels	W	00:15:37
5	TV/SBC Traunstein Mädels 2	W	00:16:40
6	Skilanglauf Mädels- TSV Stein/St. Georgen	W	00:16:47
7	Die 4 sind 5	W	00:17:13
8	Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 2	W	00:18:36
9	Palling II	W	00:18:37
10	MS Traunreut - 5a Mädchen	W	00:19:29
11	Staffel 3 WLZ	W	00:19:37
12	Five girls of summer	W	00:19:52
1	TV/SBC Traunstein Jungs	M	00:14:51
2	Palling I	M	00:15:08
3	Leichtathletik-Jungs TuS Traunreut	M	00:15:10
4	TSV Altenmarkt Fußball	M	00:16:17
5	Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 1	M	00:16:43
6	Staffel 4 WLZ	M	00:16:44
7	Road Runners	M	00:17:05
8	Speed Champions	M	00:17:19
9	MS Traunreut - 5c Jungs	M	00:19:04
1	TV/SBC Traunstein 1	G	00:13:19
2	Skiteam Traunwalchen	G	00:13:45
3	FC Bayern Fanclub Tinning	G	00:14:11
4	SC Ainning II	G	00:14:33
5	MS Traunreut - 6g Team 1	G	00:16:46
6	MS Traunreut - 6a Team 2	G	00:17:34
7	MS Traunreut - 6c Team 1	G	00:17:34
8	Carl-Orff-schule Traunwalchen 4	G	00:17:44
9	MS Traunreut - 6a Team 1	G	00:17:45
10	MS Traunreut - 5c Team 1	G	00:17:52
11	MS Traunreut - 6c Team 2	G	00:17:54
12	MS Traunreut - 5a Gemischt	G	00:19:09
13	Carl-Orff-Schule Traunwalchen 3	G	00:19:15
14	Staffel 2 WLZ	G	00:19:35
15	MS Traunreut - 6g Team 2	G	00:19:56
16	Staffel 1 WLZ	G	00:19:58